
February 2019

Fri 01-Feb Comedy Night with compere Sam Harland & three great comedians 7.30pm for 8.00pm

Sat 02-Feb

Sun 03-Feb

Mon 04-Feb

Tue 05-Feb

Wed 06-Feb

Thu 07-Feb

Fri 08-Feb New Brighton Cricket & Bowling Club AGM 7.30pm start

Sat 09-Feb

Sun 10-Feb

Mon 11-Feb

Tue 12-Feb

Wed 13-Feb

Thu 14-Feb

Fri 15-Feb

Sat 16-Feb Nathan Wilke's Charity Fundraising Evening in aid of the Anthony Nolan Charity 7.00pm



February 2019

Sun 17-Feb

Mon 18-Feb

Tue 19-Feb

Wed 20-Feb

Thu 21-Feb

Fri 22-Feb

Sat 23-Feb

Sun 24-Feb

Mon 25-Feb

Tue 26-Feb

Wed 27-Feb

Thu 28-Feb


